FE  DN 40÷200
PVC-U
Butterfly valve
FE
DN 40÷200
BUTTERFLY VALVE
• Disk in PVC-U with through shaft
• Zinc plated square section steel stem completely isolated from the fluid

cient
OPERATING TORQUE
AT MAXIMUM
WORKING PRESSURE
The information in this leaflet is provided in good faith. No liability will be accepted concerning technical data that is not directly covered by reco-
gnised international standards. FIP reserves the right to carry out any modification. Products must be installed and  maintained by qualified personnel.
203
204
  DIMENSIONS
FEOV/LM
Hand operated Butterfly valve
d DN PN A
min
A
max B2 B3 C C1 C2 f H U Z g EPDM code FKM code
50 - 1"1/2 40 16 93,5 109 60 136 175 45 42 19 132 4 33 827 FEOVLM050E FEOVLM050F
63 - 2" 50 16 108 124 70 143 175 45 42 19 147 4 43 1012 FEOVLM063E FEOVLM063F
75 - 2"1/2 65 10 128 144 80 168 175 45 45 19 165 4 46 1420 FEOVLM075E FEOVLM075F
90 - 3" 80 10 145 159 90 182 250 45 45 19 130 4 49 1640 FEOVLM090E FEOVLM090F
110 - 4" 100 10 165 190 105 196 250 45 45 19 150 4 56 1990 FEOVLM110E FEOVLM110F
*125 - 5" 125 10 204 215 121 215 335 45 45 23 185 4 64 3030 FEOVLM140E FEOVLM140F
*140 - 5" 125 10 204 215 121 215 335 45 45 23 185 4 64 3030 FEOVLM140E FEOVLM140F
160 - 6" 150 10 230 242 132 229 335 45 45 23 210 4 70 3730 FEOVLM160E FEOVLM160F
**200 - 8" 200 10 280 298 161 309 425 65 82 23 325 8 71 8240 FEOVLM225E FEOVLM225F
**225 - 8" 200 10 280 298 161 309 425 65 82 23 325 8 71 8240 FEOVLM225E FEOVLM225F
Note: for d75÷d225 NBR primary liner available
* d125, FEOV d140 with special QPV FE-FK d125 for butterfly valve (QPV125FKE)
** d200, FEOV d225 with special QPV FE-FK d200 for butterfly valve (QPV200FKE)
FEOV/RM
Gearbox operated Butterfly valve
d DN PN B2 B5 B6 G G1 G2 G3 U g EPDM code FKM code
75 - 2"1/2 65 10 80 173 145 48 135 39 125 4 2380 FEOVRM075E FEOVRM075F
90 - 3" 80 10 90 187 159 48 135 39 125 4 2600 FEOVRM090E FEOVRM090F
110 - 4" 100 10 105 201 173 48 135 39 125 4 2950 FEOVRM110E FEOVRM110F
*125 - 5" 125 10 121 220 192 48 144 39 200 4 4400 FEOVRM140E FEOVRM140F
*140 - 5" 125 10 121 220 192 48 144 39 200 4 4400 FEOVRM140E FEOVRM140F
160 - 6" 150 10 132 235 207 48 144 39 200 4 5100 FEOVRM160E FEOVRM160F
**200 - 8" 200 10 161 288 257 65 175 60 200 8 9260 FEOVRM225E FEOVRM225F
**225 - 8" 200 10 161 288 257 65 175 60 200 8 9260 FEOVRM225E FEOVRM225F
Note: for d75÷d225 NBR primary liner available
* d125, FEOV d140 with special QPV FE-FK d125 for butterfly valve (QPV125FKE)
** d200, FEOV d225 with special QPV FE-FK d200 for butterfly valve (QPV200FKE)
205